SUMO
UM6168 =======:: 4K x 4 High Speed CMOS SRAM rlJ"l~
Features
• High·speed - 35/40/45/55170 ns
• Low power dissipation
225mW (typ.) operating
100p.W (typ.) standby
• Single 5V power supply

I--tco tR-I
cs I~""'Z""'Z"""-Z""Z""'/"""'V-IH-\ VOR /"'~VI-H\~\~\~\~\~\
Ordering Information
Part Number Access Time Operating Current Standby Current Package Type
(Max.) (Max.) (Max.)
UM6168 70 ns 90mA 2mA Plastic
UM6168-1 55 ns 90mA 2mA Plastic
UM6168-2' 45 ns 90mA ~mA Plastic
UM6168-3 40 ns 90mA 2mA Plastic
UM6168-4 35 ns 90mA 2mA Plastic
UM6168L 70 ns 90mA 50p.A Plastic
UM6168L-1 55 ns 90mA 50p.A Plastic
UM6168L-2 45 ns 90mA 50J,tA Plastic
UM6168L-3 40 ns 90mA 50J,tA Plastic
UM6168L-4 35 ns 90mA 50J,tA Plastic
2-59